

Fee Schedule: 2024 - 2025 COMPULSORY ACTIVITY FEES

TE-Tax Eligible

Western University · Canada

Description of Eco	TE	FILL TIME	PART-TIME			
Description of Fee		FULL-TIME		Per Full Course Per Half Co		er Half Course
Western Activity Fees						
Recreation	TE	\$ 111.21	\$	22.24	\$	11.12
Sport	TE	\$ 92.28	\$	18.46	\$	9.23
Thompson Rec & Athletic Centre	TE	\$ 21.51	\$	4.30	\$	2.15
Spirit & Connection - Spirited Activities & Events	TE	\$ 5.89	\$	1.18	\$	0.59
Academic Support & Engagement	TE	\$ 47.32	\$	9.46	\$	4.73
Careers & Experience	TE	\$ 39.69	\$	7.94	\$	3.97
Health & Wellness	TE	\$ 117.01	\$	23.40	\$	11.70
Student Support & Case Management	TE	\$ 10.32	\$	2.06	\$	1.03
Wellness & Equity Education	TE	\$ 13.70	\$	2.74	\$	1.37
Indigenous Services	TE	\$ 8.00	\$	1.60	\$	0.80
Western Foot Patrol	TE	\$ 5.22	\$	1.04	\$	0.52
International Student Services	TE	\$ 9.34	\$	1.87	\$	0.93
Off Campus Housing & Mediation Services	TE	\$ 9.88	\$	1.98	\$	0.99
Student Recreation Centre Fund	TE	\$ 96.28	\$	19.26	\$	9.63
Student Organization Fees						
Student Building	TE	\$ 56.35	\$	11.27	\$	5.64
Academic Support	TE	\$ 12.32	\$	2.46	\$	1.23
Health & Wellness	TE	\$ 11.28	\$	2.26	\$	1.13
Safe Travel Program	TE	\$ 16.05	\$	3.21	\$	1.61
Government Advocacy		\$ 12.03	\$	2.41	\$	1.20
Student Life		\$ 11.36	\$	2.27	\$	1.14
Peer Programs		\$ 5.31	\$	1.06	\$	0.53
Clubs Administration		\$ 9.88	\$	1.98	\$	0.99
Gazette		\$ 18.69	\$	3.74	\$	1.87
Radio Western		\$ 11.25	\$	2.25	\$	1.13
Student Refugee Program		\$ 0.91				
Marching Band		\$ 2.13	\$	0.43	\$	0.21
Community Legal Services		\$ 6.33	\$	1.27	\$	0.63
Orientation Week Fee (inc. HST)		\$ 144.57	\$	-	\$	-
Subtotal Western Activity Fees		\$ 906.11	\$	152.13	\$	76.06
USC Health and Dental Plan **		\$ 441.54	\$	-	\$	-
USC Virtual Doctor (inc. HST)		\$ 47.15				
LTC Bus Pass		\$ 302.66	\$	-	\$	-
Total Western Activity Fees		\$ 1,697.46	\$	152.13	\$	76.06
King's University College Activity Fees						
King's University College Student Council		\$ 90.22	\$	18.04	\$	9.02
King's Grants Committee Fee		\$ 4.04	\$	0.81	\$	0.40
King's University College Student Services Fee	TE	\$ 250.00	\$	50.00	\$	25.00
King's University College Student Buildings Fee		\$ 50.00	\$	10.00	\$	5.00
Student Endowment Fee***		\$ 20.00	\$	-	\$	-
Total King's Activity Fees		\$ 414.26	\$	78.85	\$	39.43
TOTAL		\$ 2,111.72	\$	230.98	\$	115.49

Available Opt-Outs

1) Orientation Fee charged to all First Year Students-\$144.57	Deadline to Opt-Out: Aug 15, 2024 MyKings Portal
2) ** USC Health and Dental Plan & Virtual Doctor	Deadline to Opt-Out: September 23, 2024 www.purplecare.ca
3) ***Student Endowment Fee	Deadline to Opt-Out: September 23, 2024 MyKings Portal